
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(B)
Pioli Stefano
Bonini Angelo
Corradi Giulio
Gattara Gabriele

(A)
Minardi Giuseppe
Buratti Paolo
Rossi Stefano
Restori Leonardo

(B)
Copelli Lorenzo
Sichel Massimo
Cattani Massimo
Vinci Mattia

(A)
Bertolini Elio
Calzetti Luca
Cinque Raffaele
Robuschi Emilio

(C)
Albertelli Marco
Calzolari Andrea
Mora Gianpaolo
Quagliotti Andrea

(B)
Bresciani Giordano
Bresciani Giuliano
Piazza Maurizio
Piazza Michele

(C)
Bersellini Vincenzo
Fazzi Mario
Mordacci Corrado
Salsi Manuel

(D)
Artoni Luca
Belletti Luigi
Ferrari Fabio
Manini Stefano

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ADPS D.L.F. Fidenza (Colmic)

ADPS D.L.F. Fidenza (Colmic)

Lenza Minerva

A.S.D. Circolo Inzani (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Circolo Inzani (Tubertini)

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

7,5

8,0

2 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 3

2 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 1

1 - 2 - 3½

3 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 3½

3 - 1 - 4

9.370

16.580

7.010

7.690

4.850

4.240

8.510

7.500

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

FIPSAS - ARCI
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CLASSIFICA  FINALE

Orario

09:33:57
Direttore di Gara

DARDARI MASS.
Giudice di Gara

SCHIENA IVO



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(A)
Ferrari Giovanni
Baudini Fabio
Paglia Massimiliano
Paglia Cesare

(A)
Pagliari Celestino
Ravasini Sergio
Dallatomasina Davide
Cavagni Alessandro

(A)
Malinverno Gianni
Franchi Dario
Chieco Francesco
Busana Bruno

(A)
Cavatorta Luigi
Savina Bruno
Riccardi Davide
GAMBETTA PAOLO

(C)
Dardari Massimiliano
Campanini Fabio
Rampini Giovanni
Avanzi Nicoletta

(A)
Vignali Claudio
Barone Carlo
Cacciatore Vincenzo
Quarantelli Massimo

(A)
Chiesa Daniele
Coruzzi Fabrizio
Artoni Lorenzo
Verrigni Marino

(A)
Contini Angelo
Cagnolati Moreno
Baroncini Mirio
Nironi Carlo

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso Marlin (Tubertini)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ASD Il Mulinello (Trabucco)

polisportiva coop Nord Est

A.S.D. Circolo Inzani (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

3 - 5 - 1

1 - 5 - 3

4 - 2 - 3

2 - 5 - 3

5 - 2 - 3½

3 - 4 - 3½

4 - 3 - 3½

4 - 3 - 3½

2.850

2.620

3.690

4.650

4.610

4.990

4.710

3.420

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

FIPSAS - ARCI
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CLASSIFICA  FINALE

Orario
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DARDARI MASS.
Giudice di Gara

SCHIENA IVO



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
Coppia

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

17

18

19

20

21

22

(B)
Alinovi Giancarlo
Bergamaschi Giorgio
Calzetti Adriano
Raimo Giovanni

(C)
Godi Roberto
Bolsi Ettore
Marchesi Sergio
Mezzetta Gianpiero

(B)
Alfieri Lilliano
Ferrari Enzo
Bernardi Fabio
Paselli Agostino

(B)
Azzali Massimo
Fava Marco
Pernigotti Gianfranco
Bergamaschi Luca

(A)
Pesci Paolo
Marossa Roberto
Marcheselli Walter
Lecordetti Matteo

(A)
Schianchi Franco
Dall'Aglio Alberto
Cobelli Franco
Grisendi Sereno

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Colmic)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

polisportiva coop Nord Est

A.S.D. Circolo Inzani (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

polisportiva coop Nord Est

10,5

11,5

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

4 - 3 - 3½

6 - 2 - 3½

4 - 3 - 6

5 - 5 - 3

5 - 4 - 4

5 - 4 - 4

2.740

10.450

8.190

2.340

2.640

1.970

3

2

2

3

3

3

FIPSAS - ARCI
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